WASHINGTON LADIES RIDING CLUB ASSOCIATION

2019 MEMBER TEAMS

http://www.wlrca.com


	AMERICAN MADE RODEO DRILL TEAM
Olympia, Washington

Kelli Emans                    360-791-4419

kelliemans@gmail.com
AMdrillteam@gmail.com

	DREAMCATCHERS
Enumclaw, Washington

Wendy McElhaney         206-276-4940

wkmcelhaney@comcast.net


	FIRESTORM
Spanaway, Washington

Tricia Reed                          206-849-3798

tcreed@comcast.net

	FOREVER COWGIRLS
Eatonville, Washington

Kimberly Fisher                                  253-732-7708
Kdamitduke28@gmail.com
Chris Cifelli                                   253-208-7946
cccifelli@yahoo.com


	LATIGO ‘ N LACE

Clark County, Washington

Christy Slaby                                  360-772-0627

lnlgirl92@yahoo.com

	

	REIN'N ROWDIES 
Tacoma, Washington

Diane Thomas                             360-791-3337

rockinrt@fairpoint.net
Courtney Bowie                          206-779-6800

Witt_le82@hotmail.com

	RHINESTONE COWGIRLS 

Forest Grove, Oregon

Deanna Salisbury                           503-359-9595

salisburydms@hotmail.com


	ROYAL EXPRESS

Kent, Washington

Terri Mallery    terri.mallery@yahoo.com
Gina Hill      javagentili84@gmail.com

	SEQUINS N’ SPURS

Benton City, Washington

Liesl Batdorf                                 509-521-6862

star152120@aol.com


	STIRRIN’ DUST 
Puyallup, Washington

Alicia Davenport                           253-797-1982

Adavenport83@hotmail.com 
Bonnie Vaders                                253-670-0195 
bvaders@aol.com
	TACOMA LARIETTES

Tacoma, Washington

Pam Simpson                                    253-691-9750
psimpson@bates.edu


	VELOCITY

Olympia, Washington

Becky Miner                             360-280-4202
velocitydrillteam@gmail.com

	THE WILD CARDS
Graham, Washington

Kristal Seymour                              253-797-5177

Linda Henslee                                253-709-6228

Linda.henslee1952@gmail.com
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